
Name Contact Person Email Tel Email for authorisations Cell Street Suburb Manufacturer Approvals
24 Hour drop 

off facility
Contact Name Contact no

Auto Body Specialists Elzette Raath
elzette@autobody.co.za  

info@autobody.co.za
011 805 3867 info@autobody.co.za 063 297 1257

989 Richards Drive, 

Midrand
Midrand

Audi, BMW, Hyundai, Lexus, Mazda, Toyota, 

Volkswagen, Mini
Yes

24 Hour accident 

towing service.

011 805 3867

Auto Executive Corporation Dudu Mbatha charmaine@autoexeccorp.co.za 011 970 1923 info@autoexeccorp.co.za
082 694 5633

083 707 4449

104 Plane Road, 

Spartan
Kempton Park

Audi, Chery, Datsun, Ford, GWM, Haval, 

Honda, Hyundai, Isuzu, Kia, Mahindra, 

Mazda, Mitsubishi, Nissan, Renault, Subaru, 

Suzuki, Toyota, Volkswagen, Volvo, Jetour, 

JAC

Drop off and 

collect 

services 

during 

working hours

Dudu Mbatha
082 694 5633

083 707 4449

BB Cars

Jakes Ganie / Sonia 

Bhugwandin / Razeena 

Abrahams

jakes@bbcars.co.za

sonia@bbcars.co.za

razeena@bbcars.co.za

011 887 3120
jakes@bbcars.co.za

customerinfo@bbcars.co.za

082 491 8719

083 554 0175

062 605 4126

18 - 5th Street, 

Wynberg
Sandton

Suzuki, Ford, Honda, Mitsubishi, Renault, 

GWM/Haval, Subaru, Mercedes Benz, Jaguar 

Land Rover, VW/AUDI, Toyota, Hyundai, 

Nissan, Kia, Renault, Alfa Romeo, Abarth, 

Citroen, Fiat, Jeep, Opel, Peugeot, Chrysler, 

Dodge, Chevrolet

Yes
Jakes / Sonia / 

Razeena

082 554 0175

062 605 4126

068 304 4916

 

BMW Sandton Approved Repair Centre
Mark Corna

Kobus Coetzee

mark.corna@sandtonbmwarc.co.za

kobus.coetzee@sandtonbmwarc.co.za
011 531 8900 auth@sandtonbmwarc.co.za

083 272 1107

060 322 8679

38 Andries Street 

Wynberg
Wynberg BMW, Ford, Volvo Yes Mark / Kobus 083 272 1107

Cranbourne Panelbeaters (Benoni) 

& Spraypainters
Richard Greenslade info@cranbourne.co.za 011 421 9445 info@cranbourne.co.za 082 804 0176

11 Cranbourne 

Avenue, Benoni
Benoni

Chery, Ford, GWM/Haval, Honda, Hyundai, 

Isuzu, Kia, Nissan, Mazda, Renault, Suzuki, 

Toyota, Volkswagen, Audi Mercedes Benz, 

JAC, Omoda, Jaecoo

Only at 

Pomona 

Branch 46b 

Tulbagh Road, 

Pomona

Richard 

Greensdale
082 804 0176

Dent Doctor (Randburg)
Jonathan

Owen Roberts

jonathan@dentdoc.co.za

 owen@dentdoc.co.za
011 787 0162 -

082 863 5065

(Jonathan)

082 371 1452 

(Owen)  

191 Bram Fischer 

Drive, Randburg
Randburg

Volkswagen, Toyota, Nissan, Ford, Mazda, 

Kia, Honda, Datsun, Audi, Opel, Chevrolet, 

Mahindra, Hyundai, Suzuki, Renault, Subaru, 

GWM/Haval, Isuzu, Stellantis

Yes
Jonathan 

Owen

082 863 5065

082 371 1452

SMH Paint Technics (Edenvale) Michelle Gericke
reception@painttechnics.co.za

michellec@painttechnics.co.za
011 608 4222 reception@painttechnics.co.za

082 659 0658 

(Michelle)

49 Angus Crescent, 

Longmeadow East, 

Longmeadow 

Business Estate, 

Edenvale

Edenvale, JHB
Jaguar, Land Rover / Range Rover, Mazda, 

Subaru, Volvo
No n/a n/a

Auto Bonn Sandton
Charise 

Ravi

charise@autobonn.co.za

ravi@autobonn.co.za

011 887 7528 cassie@autobonn.co.za

charise@autobonn.co.za

082 7726792 

(Charise 

Chetty) 

082 330 1314 

(Ravi Chetty)

17 - 4th Street, 

Wynberg, Sandton
Sandton

Audi, Audi Aluminium, Datsun, Ford, GWM, 

Haval, Honda, Hyundai, Kia, Jaguar, Land 

Rover, Lexus, Mazda, Nissan, Renault, 

Toyota, VW, VW Aluminium, Suzuki

No n/a n/a

Windscreen Suppliers

The Glass Group Roxanne

roxanne@theglassgroup.co.za 

byron@theglassgroup.co.za

Serisha@theglassgroup.co.za 

Quotes@theglassgroup.co.za 

claims@theglassgroup.co.za 

011 425 5178 - 079 873 5433 - - - - -

Rand Glass Roenette sales3@randautoglass.co.za 011 039 1862/3 - - - - - - -

Car Hire

Gage Car Hire Joyce / Belinda / Lynette
info@gagecarhire.co.za

bookings@gagecarhire.co.za
011 282 3400  083 440 8008 (Joyce)

072 612 6723

(Belinda) 
- -

Locksmiths

Randburg Locksmiths randburglocks@mweb.co.za 011 789 5358 - -

Shop 8, Pine Park 

Shopping Centre, 

Cnr Dalmeny & 

Bram Fischer, Pine 

Park

Randburg

Minor Repairs

Bramton Auto Body (Pty) Ltd 

(older cars which are out of warranty)
Nick bramton.auto@gmail.com 011 786 0400 082 927 3791 -

52 Silwood Road, 

Bramley
Bramley

Moses Dent Repair 

(paint work, minor dents & cracks)
Moses - - - 072 755 2474 - -

PREFERRED PROVIDERS

We must however place on record that Barker Insurance cannot and do not guarantee the workmanship or service of any Panel Beater not on our preferred Panel Beater’s list as recommended by Hollard.
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